
0-3 yr 3-6 yr Male
Femal

e
Total Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

Class 
10

Male
Femal

e
Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male

Femal
e

Total 
School/ 
College

AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 01-04-22 FRIDAY

2 BALLIBAREI SOSO BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 40 30 40 30 70

BASANTILATA SATPATHY-

7749819914

BINAPANI MALLICK-

8280433660
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 70 02-04-22 SATURDAY

3 SUNDAY 03-04-22 SUNDAY

4 04-04-22 MONDAY

5 BALIBAREI SOSO BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 40 40 36 44 80

MANJULATA MALLICK-

8338848664

BINAPANI MALLICK-

8280433660

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
80 05-04-22 TUESDAY

6 SOSO SOSO RAGUDIA MAA MANGALA UPS
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 47 33 25 21 46

RAMESH KU.ROUT-

9438635672
46 05-04-22 TUESDAY

7 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI MAYURANACHA MAYURNACHA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 43 32 40 35 75

SASMITA SIMINIKIA-

9439556538
JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
75 06-04-22 WEDNESDAY

8 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI MAIRA MAIRA UGUPS 21060710901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 13 9 13 13 11 11 5 35 28 63 RAJU HO-9938979597 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
63 06-04-22 WEDNESDAY

9 HADAGARH HADAGARH PITANAU PITANAU AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 40 44 28 37 35 72

MANKUMARI UPADHYAYA-

7854052502

SASWATI CHATURPANI-

8280433503
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 72 07-04-22 THURSDAY

10 HADAGARH HADAGARH PITANAU PITANAU NPS 21060707701
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 40 10 17 15 13 25 23 27 50 BAMAN NAIK-8763836713 SARASWATI CHATURPANI BASANTI JENA-9439987911 50 07-04-22 THURSDAY

11 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA-1 AWC 16 43 25 29 30 68 SAROJINI DAS-8598527513
KOUSALYA BEHERA-

8280432485
SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 68 08-04-22 FRIDAY

12 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA P.S. 21060705502 GOVT 16 28 25 20 25 30 55 55 110
KOUSALYA BEHERA-

8280432485
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 110 08-04-22 FRIDAY

13 D.J.PUR BANGORE D.J PUR DHANURJAYPUR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 40 40 39 41 80

TRIBENI PADHURIA-

9777083935

BASANTI MUKHI-

8280432451
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 80 09-04-22 SATURDAY

14 10-04-22 SUNDAY

15 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI SIADIMALIA SIADIMALIA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 33 67 48 65 50 115

TILOTAMA PADHURIA-

9178290986

ANITA MOHARANA-

8280433639

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
115 11-04-22 MONDAY

16 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI NUABALIPAL NUABALIPAL MES 21060711302
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 38 24 22 16 10 26 SANTOSH DAS-9692550219 JABAHARI MARANDI

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
26 11-04-22 MONDAY

17 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA MAHULIPANKHA MAHULIPANKHA AWC 30 20 16 20 16 36
BHANUMATI ROUT-

7873458869
BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
36 12-04-22 TUESDAY

18 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA MAHULIPANKHA MAHULIPANKHA NUPS 21060713801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 30 5 6 7 7 9 8 8 21 20 41

PRABHASINI TRIPATHY-

8895403329
BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
41 12-04-22 TUESDAY

19 DHANURJAYAPUR RAIGHATI PHULJHAR PHULJHAR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 31 26 20 23 23 46 PADMINI NAIK-8456913445 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAIK-

9439987899
46 13-04-22 WEDNESDAY

20 DHANURJAYAPUR RAIGHATI FULJHAR PHUJHAR NUPS. 21060722001
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 31 9 10 12 12 14 22 24 46 ANADI CH.NAIK-7894139478 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
46 13-04-22 WEDNESDAY

21 14-04-22 THURSDAY

22 15-04-22 FRIDAY

23 SOSO SOSO AMBANALIA AMBANALIA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 18 54 37 41 50 91

BINAPANI TRIPATHY-

9777927321
SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
91 16-04-22 SATURDAY

24 SUNDAY 17-04-22 SUNDAY

25
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

18-04-22 MONDAY

26 SADHA SUNDARAPAL SADHA SADHA-2 AWC GOVT 20 38 25 33 30 63 RITARANI JENA-9938507035
LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
63 19-04-22 TUESDAY

27 HATADIHI HATADIHI MATHA MATHA AWC GOVT 4 22 19 24 17 41
MALATI SAHOO-

8280433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
19 20-04-22 WEDNESDAY

28 HATADIHI HATADIHI MATHA MATHA MES 21060708402 GOVT 4 15 19 59 46 10 32 26 58
RAGHUNATH BEHERA-

9776162305

MALATI SAHOO-

8280433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
58 20-04-22 WEDNESDAY

29 SOSO SOSO KANPUR KANPUR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 22 53 42 46 61 95

SARASWATI RAJ-

7873969964

SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA-

8280433663

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
95 21-04-22 THURSDAY

30 SOSO SOSO NEUDANI NEUDANI AWC GOVT 18 22 20 21 21 42
BANASMITA BEHERA-

7873589656
SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
42 21-04-22 THURSDAY

31 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 16 48 30 38 40 78

ASMITARANI MOHAPATRA-

9439059557
SRIMATI DAS-8280433482 SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 78 22-04-22 FRIDAY

32 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR DADHIBAMANPUR DADHIBAMANPUR AWC GOVT 10 24 16 18 22 40
SATYABHAMA KHATUA-

9777274753

PADMABATI JENA-

8280432472
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 40 23-04-22 SATURDAY

33 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR DADHIBAMANPUR DADHIBAMANPUR UGMES 21060701101
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 16 14 23 21 15 13 13 19 50 45 95 9853641692

PADMABATI JENA-

8280432472
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 95 23-04-22 SATURDAY

34 SUNDAY 24-04-22 SUNDAY

35
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

25-04-22 MONDAY

36 SOSO SOSO MOUDA MOUDA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 20 58 33 41 50 91

SASMITA GHADEI-

9937001945

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
91 26-04-22 TUESDAY

37 SADHA SOSO MAUDA NISHAKAR MES. 21060716802
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 22 20 14 13 27

SATYASUNDAR PARIDA-

9853376985

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661
BIDUTLATA MALLICK 27 26-04-22 TUESDAY

38 SULAN CHENAPADI SULAN SULAN-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 8 27 20 22 25 47

SUDAKHINAJENA-

8018833495
KUNI JENA-8280432465

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
47 27-04-22 WEDNESDAY

39 SULAN CHENAPADI SULAN SULANA-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 8 33 18 30 21 51 JAYANTI DAS-8018920212 KUNI JENA-8280432465

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
51 27-04-22 WEDNESDAY

40 DHENKA DHENKA BARIGAON BARIGAON AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 40 30 35 35 70

ANUPAMA PRADHAN-

9438805470

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483
SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 70 28-04-22 THURSDAY

41
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

29-04-22 FRIDAY

42 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI RAIGHATI RAIGHATI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 89 70 85 111 155

KUNTALA KUMARI 

SENAPATI-9777741867
JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
155 30-04-22 SATURDAY

43 SUNDAY 01-05-22 SUNDAY

44
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

02-05-22 MONDAY

45 03-05-22 TUESDAY

REFFERAL-CUM-REVIEW MEETING DAY

HOLIDAY-UTKAL DIVAS

Sl.
No.

Name of 
GP/Muncipality

Name of the SC
Name of the 

Village
Name of Institution

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK (RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM), NHM, KEONJHAR

Name of the Block :     HATADIHI MHT NO.: 2 LOCATION POINT OF MHT: HATADIHI PHC MHT  UID  NO.: 121219

ANNUAL  ACTION PLAN  ( VISIT  PLAN ) FOR THE YEAR   :   2022-23

Visit - 2

Name & Contact No.           
of ASHA

Anganwandi 
/School /
College

( Code)

Category of 
School 

(Res/NonRes/
Orphanage

SpecialSchool
/Sisumandir/

Pvt. Regd. 

School)

Category of 
College

(Govt./Govt.
aided/Pvt.)

Distance 
from 

assigned HQ 
/ MHT Point

 
Enrolment 

Status (AWC)
Enrolment Status(School)

Total Number of 
Children in institution 

(School)

Enrolment 
Status

(+2 Junior 
College)

Total Number of 
Students in institution

(+2 junior College) Name & Contact 
No.(AWW/H.M/Principal

)
Remar

ks

HOLIDAY (RAMA NABAMI)

HOLIDAY (AMBEDKAR JAYANTI)

HOLIDAY (GOOD FRIDAY)

HOLIDAY (ID-UL-FITER)

Visit - 3 Visit - 4
Total Number of 

Children in 
institution(AWC)

Name & Contact No.           
of HW(F)

Total no. of Targeted 
Childeren to be 

Screened
Visit - 1



46 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI RAIGHATI RAIGHATI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 89 70 85 111 155

KUNTALA KUMARI 

SENAPATI-9777741867
JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
155 04-05-22 WEDNESDAY

47 DHENKA DHENKA BELAMALA BELAMALA AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 17 38 27 35 30 65

RASMITA BHUYAN-

8018462799

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
65 05-05-22 THURSDAY

48 PANDADO HATADIHI PANDADO PANDADO-1 AWC GOVT 5 40 30 37 33 70
OLD AWC DIDI-KANCHANA 

MOHANTY-9437514208

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
70 06-05-22 FRIDAY

49 PANDADO HATADIHI PANDADO PANDADO-2 AWC GOVT 5 30 24 52 29 54 BASANTI JENA
MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
54 06-05-22 FRIDAY

50 HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 45 40 41 44 85

MANORAMA MISHRA-

7853807448

PRAMILA MUKHI-

8280433502
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 85 07-05-22 SATURDAY

51 SUNDAY 08-05-22 SUNDAY

52
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

09-05-22 MONDAY

53 AKARUA D.B.PUR AKARUA AKARUA-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 29 21 24 26 50

BASANTILATA JENA-

9938118375
SUJATA JENA-8280432475

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
50 10-05-22 TUESDAY

54 AKARUA D.B.PUR AKARUA AKARUA-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 40 40 42 38 80

RANGALATA PARIDA-

8280287822
SUJATA JENA-8280432475

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
80 10-05-22 TUESDAY

55 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA-1 AWC GOVT 25 20 30 26 24 50 ANJANA PATRA-9776751020 SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 50 11-05-22 WEDNESDAY

56 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA-2 AWC GOVT 25 30 30 32 28 60
RASMILATA PUHAN-

9777411835
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 60 12-05-22 THURSDAY

57 SOSO SOSO SOSO SOSO-2 AWC GOVT 20 52 35 45 42 87 ANITA DHADA-7609022230
CHMPABATI SINGH-

8280433657

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
87 13-05-22 FRIDAY

58 PANDADO CHHENAPADI KARANJABATI KARANJABATI AWC GOVT 9 33 32 33 32 65 SUJATA ROUT-8456912983 SEBATI JENA-82804324 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 65 14-05-22 SATURDAY

59 HADAGARH DHENKA CHAPAL CHAPAL AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 11 23 20 23 20 43

HEMALATA NAYAK-

9668123864

KOUSALYA BEHERA-

8280482485

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
43 14-05-22 SATURDAY

60 SUNDAY 15-05-22 SUNDAY

61 16-05-22 MONDAY

62 SOSO SOSO BERUNAPADI BERUNAPADI AWC GOVT 18 80 35 52 63 115
MANORAMA BEHERA-

9776813314
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 115 17-05-22 TUESDAY

63 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI BHANARA BHANARA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 40 29 23 25 27 52 KABITA NAIK-7684018623 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
52 18-05-22 WEDNESDAY

64 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR BHATAKARUA BHATAKARUA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 28 18 24 22 46

BASANTILATA ROUT-

9438414333

TILLATAMMA SWAIN-

8280432476

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
46 19-05-22 THURSDAY

65 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR GHOSARAPADA GHOSARAPADA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 30 18 25 23 48

SUBHADRA BEHERA-

9556799566

TILLATAMMA SWAIN-

8280432476

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
48 19-05-22 THURSDAY

66 PADIARRYPALLY BANIAPANKA JADABANKA JADABANKA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 27 63 30 46 47 93 TRIBENI NAIK-9668704224

PUSPALATA NAIK-

8280432461

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913+X89
93 20-05-22 FRIDAY

67 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BANCHO-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 44 32 37 39 76

SUKANTILATA LENKA-

9438240652

SANJULATA MUDULI-

8280432474

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
76 21-05-22 SATURDAY

68 SUNDAY 22-05-22 SUNDAY

69
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

23-05-22 MONDAY

70 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BANCHO-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 47 28 43 32 75

SATYABHAMA BISWAL-

8908532095

MANORAMA JENA-

8280432471

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
75 24-05-22 TUESDAY

71 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BANCHO-3 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 43 36 42 37 79

SUKANTILATA LENKA-

9438240652

MANORAMA JENA-

8280432471

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
79 25-05-22 WEDNESDAY

72 SADHA SUNDURAPAL SADHA SADHA-1 AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 16 47 45 47 45 92

KANAKALATA SAMAL-

9938547464

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
92 26-05-22 THURSDAY

73 PADHIRIPALLY BANIAPANKA PADHIRIPALLY PADHIARIPALLY AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 24 76 44 60 60 120

PRIYAMBDA BAL-

9556227655

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
120 27-05-22 FRIDAY

74 SOSO SOSO SOSO SOSO-1 AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 20 45 35 40 40 80

KHAIRUN NISHA-

9556223495

SATYABHAMA NAHAK-

8280433658

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

939987909
80 28-05-22 SATURDAY

75 SUNDAY 29-05-22 SUNDAY

76 30-05-22 MONDAY

77
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

31-05-22 TUESDAY

78 SASANGA CHENAPADI ASIA ASIA MUNDASAHI AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 9 32 35 36 31 67

SASHIREKHA BHUYAN-

8018100311

SABITRI DEHURY-

8280432469
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 67 01-06-22 WEDNESDAY

79 SADHA SUNDURAPAL NAHA NAHA AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 20 42 30 40 32 72

KUNTALA SWAIN-

9937547390

SATYABATI JENA-

8280433670

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
72 02-06-22 THURSDAY

80 SADHA SUNDURAPAL KANIARY KANIARY AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 17 35 24 25 34 59 DEEPIKA ROUT-7683809941

PUSPALATA JENA-

8280433669

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
59 03-06-22 FRIDAY

81 SADHA SUNDURAPAL KANIARY KANIARY MINI AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 17 25 15 19 21 40 PARBATI SETHY-9937625167 PUSPALATA JENA

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
40 03-06-22 FRIDAY

82 SADHA SUNDURAPAL MITHIGAON MITHIGAON AWC GOVT 18 50 34 44 40 84
PURNIMA SWAIN-

9777878712

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
84 04-06-22 SATURDAY

83 SUNDAY 05-06-22 SUNDAY

84
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

06-06-22 MONDAY

85 BALIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALIBAREI BALIBAREI-3 AWC GOVT 23 41 39 43 37 80
PRATIMA ROUT-

9583978037
BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
80 07-06-22 TUESDAY

86 DHENKA DHENKA SANGAM SANGAM-1 AWC GOVT 20 43 48 41 42 83
MANJULATA BISWAL-

9938335875

LIZARANI BISWAL-

8280432486
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 83 08-06-22 WEDNESDAY

87 DHENKA DHENKA SANGAM DENGACHUA AWC GOVT 20 21 19 20 20 40 DULLARI BESRA-9237133189 SABITRI PATRA-8280433481 SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 40 08-06-22 WEDNESDAY

88 MAREIGAON HATADIHI ELAKANA ELAKANA AWC GOVT 2 27 26 18 35 53
RAJASREE ROUT-

9938252078
SUSILA JENA-8280433609

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
53 09-06-22 THURSDAY

89 HATADIHI HATADIHI BARDHANPUR BARDHANPUR AWC GOVT 5 42 12 10 22
RAJASREE ROUT-

9938252078
SUSILA JENA-8280433609

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
22 09-06-22 THURSDAY

90 HATADIHI HATADIHI GOPE GOPE AWC GOVT 2 22 23 23 22 45 KAMINI BARIK-8018053500
NIRUPAMA ROUT-

8280433507

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
45 10-06-22 FRIDAY

91 HATADIHI HATADIHI GOPE GOPE UGUPS 21060708001
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 2 14 10 13 10 12 12 9 32 25 57

BHARAT KU.MOHANTY-

8598010010

NIRUPAMA ROUT-

8280433507

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
57 10-06-22 FRIDAY

92 DHENKA DHENKA SANGAM SANGAM-2 AWC GOVT 20 54 40 49 45 94 KUNJALATA PAHI SABITRI PATRA-8280433481 SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 94 11-06-22 SATURDAY

93 SUNDAY 12-06-22 SUNDAY

94
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

13-06-22 MONDAY

95 HOLIDAY-RAJA 14-06-22 TUESDAY

96 HOLIDAY-RAJA 15-06-22 WEDNESDAY

97 HOLIDAY-RAJA 16-06-22 THURSDAY

98 PADHIRIPALLY BANIAPANKA KAHALIGADIA KAHALIGADIA AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 30 37 23 28 32 60

SAROJBALA PADHI-

99377953681
BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
60 17-06-22 FRIDAY

HOLIDAY (BUDHA PURNIMA)

HOLIDAY (SABITRI OSSA)



99 PADHIRIPALLY BANIAPANKA KAHALIGADIA KAHALIGADIA P.S 
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 30 8 10 16 7 19 23 20 43 SUKANTA JENA-9938939316 BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
43 17-06-22 FRIDAY

100 PADHIRIPALLY BANIAPANKA KAHALIGADIA SIDHESWAR UPMES
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 30 7 13 6 14 12 26 BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
26 17-06-22 FRIDAY

101 PANDADO CHHENAPADI SARALAPASI SARALAPASI AWC GOVT 9 45 32 42 35 77
SULOCHANA NAIK-

7681042834
PARBATI JENA-8280432467

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
77 18-06-22 SATURDAY

101 SUNDAY 19-06-22 SUNDAY

102
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

20-06-22 MONDAY

103 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA ATURIKANA ATURIKANA AWC GOVT 21 46 35 45 36 81
NANDINI NAYAK-

7894023202

KANAKA PATRA-

8280432458

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
81 21-06-22 TUESDAY

104 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA KURADHIGHASA KURADHIGHASA MES 21060713702
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 21 23 21 13 22 35 9556671113 BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
35 21-06-22 TUESDAY

105 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA DANEIPUR DANEIPUR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 25 21 21 25 46

RAMAMANI SETHY-

9178229682

MANJULATA MISHRA-

8280432459

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987912
46 22-06-22 WEDNESDAY

106 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA DANEIPUR DANEIPUR UGUPS 21060713301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 10 12 5 14 9 11 9 2 25 35 60

MINATI MANJARI BEHERA-

9437180785

MANJULATA MISHRA-

8280432459

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
60 22-06-22 WEDNESDAY

107 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI K.BALIAPAL K.BALIPAL AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 38 40 20 30 30 60 AMBITA NAIK-9556342820 JABADHARI MARANDI

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
60 23-06-22 THURSDAY

108 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI DANGABAHALI DANGABAHALI UGUPS 21060711101
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 38 10 17 21 17 38 12 52 50 102 SRIDHAR NAIK-8895937067 JABAHARI MARANDI

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
102 23-06-22 THURSDAY

109 SASANGA CHHENAPADI CHHENAPADI CHHENAPADI AWC GOVT 5 39 30 33 35 69
MAMATAMAYEE BEHERA-

9438783756
SANJU JENA-8280432470 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 69 24-06-22 FRIDAY

110 SASANGA CHHENAPADI CHENAPADI CHHENAPADI UGMES 21060719801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 14 14 21 15 25 27 43 10 61 57 118 9937425725 SANJU JENA-8280432470 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 118 24-06-22 FRIDAY

111 SADHA SUNDURAPAL SILAPOKHARI SILAPOKHARI AWC GOVT 21 17 13 16 14 30
HEMALATA AMANTA-

9658586654

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
30 25-06-22 SATURDAY

112 SADHA SUNDURAPAL SILAPOKHARI SILAPOKHARI NPS 21060716903
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 21 8 7 10 12 14 13 18 31

ADITYA KU.ROUT-

9583438595

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
31 25-06-22 SATURDAY

113 SUNDAY 26-06-22 SUNDAY

114
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

27-06-22 MONDAY

115 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SANAAMBAGADIA SANA AMBAGADHIA AWC GOVT 14 10 11 10 11 21 SUBASINI JENA-9937251069
LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
21 28-06-22 TUESDAY

116 JAMBHIRA SUNDURAPAL SANAAMBAGADIA SANAAMBAGADIA UGUPS 21060709301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 14 8 6 4 3 6 9 10 13 13 26

SUSANTA KU.JENA-

9938618898

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
28-06-22 TUESDAY

117 BANGORE BANIAPANKA TILAGADIA TILAGADHIA AWC GOVT 17 35 27 27 35 62 SITA SOREN-7751059508
BASANTI PARIDA-

8280432456
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 62 29-06-22 WEDNESDAY

118 BANGORE BANIAPANKA TILAGADIA TILAGADHIA P.S. 21060703008
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 17 23 29 18 12 28 33 61

BHARAT MOHAN BOHI-

9439343015

BASANTI PARIDA-

8280432456
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 61 29-06-22 WEDNESDAY

119
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

30-06-22 THURSDAY

120 01-07-22 FRIDAY

121 SOSO SOSO MARCHAIPADA MARCHAIPADA AWC GOVT 22 40 25 26 20 46
GITARANI MOHANTY-

8763053615
SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
46 02-07-22 SATURDAY

122 SOSO SOSO MARCHAIPADA MARCHAIPADA UGMES. 21060721101
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 5 6 6 13 10 30 25 55 9583198142

SULOCHANA MOHANTY-

8280433664
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 55 02-07-22 SATURDAY

123 SUNDAY 03-07-22 SUNDAY

124
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

04-07-22 MONDAY

125 SADHA SOSO JANTALAPADI JANTALAPADI MINI AWC GOVT 16 17 15 15 17 32
RASMILATA NAYAK-

9658097218

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
32 05-07-22 TUESDAY

126 SADHA SOSO JANTALAPADI
RAGHUNATHPUR JANTALPADI 

P.S
21060716701

NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 4 7 6 4 8 11 11 22

SYAM SUNDAR PANIGRAHI-

9439588397

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
22 05-07-22 TUESDAY

127 BALIBAREI BANIAPANKA RAGUDIA TIKARASAHI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 12 12 12 12 24 11 11 22

PADMABATI SAMAL-

7381634559

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
22 24 06-07-22 WEDNESDAY

128 BALIBAREI BANIAPANKA RAGUDIA RAGUDIA P.S 21060703102
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 28 28 21 21 30 36 56 53 109 P.ROUT-7381171730

KANAKA PATRA-

8280432458

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
109 06-07-22 WEDNESDAY

129 SULAN CHHENAPADI JALASARPUR JALASARPUR AWC GOVT 9 30 45 31 34 65
MANOJA MANJARI ROUT-

9556363308

NIRMALA NAYAK-

8280432466

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
65 07-07-22 THURSDAY

130 SULAN CHHENAPADI SULAN SUBARNESWAR H.S SULAN 21060721851
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 43 41 40 30 32 62 9437384810 KUNI JENA-8280432465 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 62 07-07-22 THURSDAY

131 DHENKA DHENKA PURUNAPANI PURUNAPANI AWC GOVT 22 30 21 26 25 51 GOURI KISKU-9437714507 SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 51 08-07-22 FRIDAY

132 DHENKA DHENKA PURUNAPANI PURUNAPANI UGMES 2106075902
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 30 17 18 25 17 11 8 47 44 91

NIRANJANA BEHERA-

7894224669

BANESWARI MAJHI-

8280432484

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
91 08-07-22 FRIDAY

133 HATADIHI HATADIHI DIGISAHI DIGISAHI AWC GOVT 2 12 33 15 18 33
NIRUPAMA ROUT-

8280433507

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
33 09-07-22 SATURDAY

134 HATADIHI HATADIHI JALAKALANGA JALAKALANGA AWC GOVT 0.5 22 16 18 20 38
BHANUMATI MUKHI-

7894303787

SANJULATA BEHERA-

8280433607

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
38 09-07-22 SATURDAY

135 SUNDAY 10-07-22 SUNDAY

136
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

11-07-22 MONDAY

137 JUNAPASI JUNAPASI AWC 26 25 51 12-07-22 TUESDAY

138 HADAGARH HADAGARH DALKI DALKI UGUPS 21060707401
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 39 23 22 27 29 27 44 33 40 92 80 172 9668309820

PADMINI NAYAK-

8280433501
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 172 12-07-22 TUESDAY

139 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI SARAMUNDI SARAMUNDI AWC GOVT 150 30 32 25 31 56
SUBHALAXMI NAIK-

8763769382

SANJULATA MADHEI-

8280433641
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 56 13-07-22 WEDNESDAY

140 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI SARAMUNDI SARAMUNDI P.S 21060711201
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 150 10 5 9 11 10 8 7 15

SANJULATA MADHEI-

8280433641
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 15 13-07-22 WEDNESDAY

141 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI MALLIPASI MALLIPASSI AWC GOVT 150 32 45 26 27 53
SANJULATA MADHI-

8280433641
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 53 14-07-22 THURSDAY

142 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI MALLIPASI MALLIPASSI NUPS 21060710801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 150 20 23 18 21 8 6 14 41 38 79

SANJULATA MADHI-

8280433641
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 79 14-07-22 THURSDAY

143 BANGORE BANGORE BAGHUASAHI BAGHUASAHI AWC GOVT 22 10 35 21 24 45 MITANJALI MADHEI GOURI SAHOO-8280432452 SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 45 15-07-22 FRIDAY

144 HADAGARH DHENKA CHAPAL JALDA CHAPAL JALDA NPS 21060706002
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 11 11 9 6 8 5 18 17 35

GOURANGA CH. NAIK-

9438275720

KOUSALYA BEHERA-

8280432485
SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 35 15-07-22 FRIDAY

145 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI-1 AWC GOVT 23 15 40 21 24 45 LAXMIPRIYA BHUYAN SANTI DAS-8280432455 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 45 16-07-22 SATURDAY

146 SUNDAY 17-07-22 SUNDAY

147
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

18-07-22 MONDAY

148 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA ANDHARI ANDHARI AWC 21 13 32 22 23 45
RUKMANI MURMU-

9776580321

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
45 19-07-22 TUESDAY

149 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA ANDHARI ANDHARI NPS 21060713901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 21 11 11 17 15 9 25 25 50 NARAYAN CH.MALLICK

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
50 19-07-22 TUESDAY

150 DHENKA SUNDARAPAL JHANJHANA JHANJHANA AWC GOVT 13 58 42 55 45 100 BHARATI NAIK-7894069813
LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
100 20-07-22 WEDNESDAY

HOLIDAY (RATHA YATRA)



151 DHENKA SUNDARAPAL JHANJHANA JHANJHANA AWC GOVT 13 58 42 55 45 100 BHARATI NAIK-7894069813
LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
100 21-07-22 THURSDAY

152 HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI-1 AWC GOVT 1 30 19 20 29 49
SITARANI MANDAL-

8456086282

RAMAMANI MOHANTY-

8280433606

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
49 22-07-22 FRIDAY

153 HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI-2 AWC GOVT 1 47 29 37 39 76
SUSANTI BEHERA-

8018613419

RAMAMANI MOHANTY-

8280433606

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
76 22-07-22 FRIDAY

154 HADAGARH HADAGARH HARADABADI HARADABADI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 24 45 35 37 43 80

GITANJALI MURMU-

7894809277

 MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 80 23-07-22 SATURDAY

155 HADAGARH HADAGARH HARADABADI HARADABADI NUPS 21060707801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 24 15 17 23 19 13 11 17 39 32 71

LAXMAN MAJHI-

9668126584

MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 71 23-07-22 SATURDAY

156 SUNDAY 24-07-22 SUNDAY

157
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

25-07-22 MONDAY

158 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR AMBAGADIA AMBAGADIA AWC GOVT 12 28 20 20 28 48
RADHAMANI JENA-

8339987512

CHHABIRANI JENA-

8280432477

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
48 26-07-22 TUESDAY

159 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR AMBAGADIA AMBAGADIA P.S. 21060700901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 12 13 17 17 17 31 31 62

BIDYUTLATA SWAIN-

9853636045

CHHABIRANI JENA-

8280432477
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 62 26-07-22 TUESDAY

160 PANDADO CHHENAPADI THUNIGAON THUNIGAON AWC GOVT 6 23 19 20 22 42
MAMATA KHANDEI-

7077455733
RUNU PALLEI-8280432465 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 42 27-07-22 WEDNESDAY

161 SADHA SUNDARAPAL SADHA NISHAKAR NUPS 2106071`7302
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 15 10 7 8 9 11 8 14 27 30 57 9439679215

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

943999879
57 27-07-22 WEDNESDAY

162 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA
TENTULIPADI /DHARAMPUR 

AWC
22 12 11 12 11 23 23 28-07-22 THURSDAY

163 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA KAJALAI UPS 21060706102
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 21 25 12 10 22

AVIMANYU NAIK-

9777915859
SRIMATI DAS-8280433482 SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 22 28-07-22 THURSDAY

164 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA NUPS GOVT 25
SASHIPRABHA GHADEI-

8280432462

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
29-07-22 FRIDAY

165
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

30-07-22 SATURDAY

166 SUNDAY 31-07-22 SUNDAY

167
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

01-08-22 MONDAY

168 HATADIHI HATADIHI ANA ANA AWC GOVT 2 24 16 18 22 40 SOUDAMINI-8895220455
SATYABHAMA BARIK-

8280433608

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
40 02-08-22 TUESDAY

169 HATADIHI HATADIHI ANA ANA UPMES 21060707902
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 2.5 16 14 10 10 20 8458073909

SATYABHAMA BARIK-

8280433608

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
20 02-08-22 TUESDAY

170 DHENKA DHENKA LAKHABINDHA LAKHABINDHA AWC GOVT 13 28 30 27 31 58 SRIMATI DAS SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 58 03-08-22 WEDNESDAY

171 SADHA SUNDARAPAL SADHA SADHA P.S 21060717303
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 42 40 44 37 30 59 51 110 S.JENA-9437652530

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
110 03-08-22 WEDNESDAY

172 SASANGA CHHENAPADI GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC GOVT 10 32 19 24 27 51
RITARANI NAYAK-

9438855107

BASANTA MANJARI NAYAK-

8280432464
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 51 04-08-22 THURSDAY

173 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR GHOSARAPADA GHOSARAPADA P.S. 21060701201
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 8 5 3 5 5 16 18 34 9937987874

TILLOTAMA SWAIN-

8280432476
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 34 04-08-22 THURSDAY

174 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR KATHIASARA KATHIASARA P.S. 21060701301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 8 6 5 6 4 11 11 22 SEBATI BARAL-8342092800

TILLOTAMA SWAIN-

8280432476
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 22 04-08-22 THURSDAY

175 PANDADO DHENKA TENTULIPADI TENTULIPADI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 30 16 14 30

INDUMATI DHAL-

9937127483

PADMABATI BEHERA-

8280433656
SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 30 05-08-22 FRIDAY

176 DHENKA DHENKA MOTARGADHIA MOTORAGADHIA AWC GOVT 10 10 25 17 18 35
INDUMATI DHAL-

9937184343

PADMABATI BEHERA-

8280433656
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 35 05-08-22 FRIDAY

177 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR KATHIASARA KATHIASARA AWC GOVT 12 13 7 10 10 20
BIJAYALAXMI NAYAK-

8455023618

TILLOTAMA SWAIN-

8280432476
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 20 06-08-22 SATURDAY

178 SASANGA CHHENAPADI GOPALPUR GOPALPUR MES 21060720201
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 63 54 45 34 31 65 9437787258 BASANTA MANJARI NAYAK SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 65 06-08-22 SATURDAY

179 SUNDAY 07-08-22 SUNDAY

180
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

08-08-22 MONDAY

181 09-08-22 TUESDAY

182 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR SINGDOV SINGDOV AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 43 22 34 31 65 SANJUKTA DEI-9438856761 SANDHYARANI DEHURY

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
65 10-08-22 WEDNESDAY

183 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR SINGDOV SINGDOV PROJECT UPS 21060703602
NON-

RESIDENCE
PVT REGD. 12 3 12 9 9 8 7 11 22 26 48 9438160610

SANJULATA MADHEI-

8280433641

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
48 10-08-22 WEDNESDAY

184 11-08-22 THURSDAY

185 SULAN CHHENAPADI ABULPURA ABULPURA AWC GOVT 10 25 38 26 31 57 9438077463
TILOTAMA MAHALLIK-

8280432455
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 57 12-08-22 FRIDAY

186 SULAN CHHENAPADI ABULPURA ABULPURA P.S. 21060721501
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 10 10 9 10 13 22 19 41

MANORANJAN ROUT-

9668998412

NIRMALA NAYAK-

8280432466

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
41 12-08-22 FRIDAY

187 SULAN CHHENAPADI ABULPURA MAA KUNDULEI UPMES 21060721502
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 13 17 14 16 30 8658889897

NIRMALA NAYAK-

8280432466

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
30 12-08-22 FRIDAY

188 SASANGA CHHENAPADI SASANGA SASANGA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 40 36 36 40 76

MANJULATA ROUT-

7381411338

APARNA BEHERA-

8280432463
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 76 13-08-22 SATURDAY

189 SUNDAY 14-08-22 SUNDAY

190 15-08-22 MONDAY

191 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA KURADIGHASA KURADHIGHASA AWC GOVT 27 36 20 27 29 56 PRATIVA MANJARI BEHERA BASANTI DAS-8280432457 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 56 16-08-22 TUESDAY

192 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA KURADIGHASA KURADHIGHASA P.S 21060713701 GOVT 27 21 9 15 11 16 31 31 62 9938095543 BASANTI DAS-8280432457 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 62 16-08-22 TUESDAY

193 BANGORE BANGORE SANKHANA SANKHANA AWC GOVT 25 21 24 21 24 45
MAMATA SAHOO-

9668572247

RATNAMANI SAHOO-

8280432454
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 45 17-08-22 WEDNESDAY

194 BANGORE BANGORE SANKHANA SANKHANA P.S. 21060703901 GOVT 25 18 21 12 11 8 27 28 55
S.K.KHELUN MOHAMMAD-

9668115227

RATNAMANI SAHOO-

8280432454
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 55 17-08-22 WEDNESDAY

195 18-08-22 THURSDAY

196 HATADIHI HATADIHI KAPUNDI KAPUNDI AWC GOVT 3 32 23 30 25 55
PRIYADARSINI NANDA-

9437751585

SATYABHAMA BARIK-

8280433608

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
55 19-08-22 FRIDAY

197 HATADIHI HATADIHI KAPUNDI KAPUNDI P.S. GOVT 3 27 19 12 17 16 46 45 91
SURENDRA KU.SA-

9437653074
SATYABHAMA BARIK SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 91 19-08-22 FRIDAY

198 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL AWC GOVT 14 74 65 68 71 139
PREMALATA PATRA-

9583919792

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
139 20-08-22 SATURDAY

199 SUNDAY 21-08-22 SUNDAY

200
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

22-08-22 MONDAY

201 HADAGARH HADAGARH MALLIPASI MALLIPASSI P.S,HADAGARH GOVT 30 14 17 23 19 25 28 31 59 P.DHAL-7873416600
MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 59 23-08-22 TUESDAY

202 HADAGARH HADAGARH SANKATAPALIA SANKATAPALIA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 18 40 39 45 34 79 BINATI NAIK-8018108082

MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 79 23-08-22 TUESDAY

203 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL AWC GOVT 14 74 65 68 71 139
PREMALATA PATRA-

9583919792

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
139 24-08-22 WEDNESDAY

HOLIDAY (MOHARRUM)

HOLIDAY (DOLA PURNIMA)

HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY)

HOLIDAY (JANMASTAMI)



204 HADAGARH HADAGARH KUSATIKRI KUSATIKIRI-1 AWC GOVT 27 64 45 44 65 109
LAXMIPRIYA NAIK-

9178567964

SUBASINI DAKUA-

8280433504

DAMAYANTI BISWAL-

9439987906
109 25-08-22 THURSDAY

205 HADAGARH HADAGARH KUSATIKRI KUSATIKRI-2 AWC GOVT 27 65 55 65 55 120
KIRANBALA 

NAIK7751946993

SUBASINI DAKUA-

8280433504

DAMAYANTI BISWAL-

9439987906
120 26-08-22 FRIDAY

206 HADAGARH HADAGARH DALKI DALKI AWC GOVT 39
CHAMPABATI JENA-

9938052247
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 27-08-22 SATURDAY

207 SUNDAY 28-08-22 SUNDAY

208
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

29-08-22 MONDAY

209
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

30-08-22 TUESDAY

210 31-08-22 WEDNESDAY

211 01-09-22 THURSDAY

212 HADAGARH HADAGARH DALKI DALKI AWC GOVT 39
CHAMPABATI JENA-

9938052247
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 02-09-22 FRIDAY

213 HADAGARH HADAGARH DALKI HO SAHI DALKI P.S 21060707402
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 39 19 20 27 12 30 29 22 51

BASANT KU.NAIK-

7894312561

PADMINI NAYAK-

8280433501
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 51 02-09-22 FRIDAY

214 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI-2 AWC GOVT 23 70 48 64 54 118 MANORAMA NAYAK SANTI DAS-8280432455 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 118 03-09-22 SATURDAY

215 SUNDAY 04-09-22 SUNDAY

216
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

05-09-22 MONDAY

217 DHENKA DHENKA KALIAMBA KALIAMBA AWC GOVT 11 32 21 33 20 53
CHANDINI MADHEI-

8018768556

BANESWARI MAJHI-

8280432484

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
53 06-09-22 TUESDAY

218 DHENKA DHENKA PURUNAPANI P.COLONY P.S 21060705901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 19 13 10 22 16 24 19 43 9937200657

BANESWARI MAJHI-

8280432484

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
43 06-09-22 TUESDAY

219 DHANURJAYAPUR BANIAPANKA NUARAGUDI NUARAGUDI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 14 23 30 26 27 53 9938599574

KANAKA PATRA-

8280432458

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
53 07-09-22 WEDNESDAY

220 PANDADO CHHENAPADI RANGAMATIA RANGAMATHIA AWC GOVT 5 24 16 17 23 40
JAYANTI MUNDA-

9668143806
RUNU PALEI-8280432404

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
40 08-09-22 THURSDAY

221 PANDADO CHHENAPADI RANGAMATIA RANGAMATHIA NPS 21060715702
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 18 14 21 22 18 22 23 45 9090618074 RUNU PALEI-8280432404

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
45 08-09-22 THURSDAY

222 HADAGARH HADAGARH MADHUBAN MADHUBAN AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 19 47 37 46 40 84

MANDODARI NAIK-

8018238240

MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 84 09-09-22 FRIDAY

223 HATADIHI HATADIHI KUNDISAHI KUNDISAHI AWC GOVT 4 35 25 31 29 60
JAYANTI MUDULI-

9938019226

MALATI SAHOO-

8280433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
60 10-09-22 SATURDAY

224 HATADIHI HATADIHI KUNDISAHI KUNDISAHI P.S. 21060708401
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 4 6 4 5 10 11 17 15 32

NIRUPAMA MISHRA-

9556566550

MALATI SAHOO-

8280433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
32 10-09-22 SATURDAY

225 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR AMBAGADIA TARAGADHIA P.S. 21060700901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 12 13 17 17 17 31 31 62

BIDYUTLATA SWAIN-

9853636045

CHHABIRANI JENA-

8280432477
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 62 10-09-22 SATURDAY

226 SUNDAY 11-09-22 SUNDAY

227
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

TEACHERS DAY 12-09-22 MONDAY

228 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE-1 AWC GOVT 20 41 29 30 40 70 SUJATA PALEI-9583779050 SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 70 13-09-22 TUESDAY

229 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE-2 AWC GOVT 20 35 27 36 26 62
MINATI PADHIARI-

9937125842
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 62 14-09-22 WEDNESDAY

230 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE-3 AWC GOVT 20 42 45 39 41 80 8338962997 SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 80 15-09-22 THURSDAY

231 BANGORE BANGORE TILESAHI,BANGORE BANGORE-4 AWC GOVT 20 51 43 49 45 94
GAYATRI BEHERA-

9178287285
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 94 16-09-22 FRIDAY

232 HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH ANCHALIKA H.S,HADAGARH 21060707501
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 49 48 46 57 61 118

BHAGIRATHI SAHOO-

9937027060

PRAMILA MUKHI-

8280433502
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 118 17-09-22 SATURDAY

233 SUNDAY 18-09-22 SUNDAY

234
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

19-09-22 MONDAY

235 HATADIHI HATADIHI MATHA BISHNUPRIYA BALASHRAMA
7791190F1998-

1989
RESIDENCE PVT 6 30 28 47 29 24 71 71

BAIDHAR NAYAK-

8895192448

MALATI SAHOO-

8180433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
71 20-09-22 TUESDAY

236 SADHA SUNDARAPAL SADHA SARADEI GIRLS H.S 21060717304
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 41 47 40 50 52 102 9438161723

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
102 20-09-22 TUESDAY

237 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA R.K.PUR R.K.PUR AWC GOVT 21 18 14 16 16 32
PRATIMA PANDA-

8658045504

MANJULATA MISHRA-

8280432459
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 32 21-09-22 WEDNESDAY

238 PANDADO CHHENAPADI BAIDAKHIA BAIDAKHIA R/S RESIDENCE GOVT 15 28 56 50 56 57 22 9 140 138 278
MANMATH JENA-

9438161532
PARBATI JENA-8280432467 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 230 22-09-22 THURSDAY

239 PANDADO CHHENAPADI BAIDAKHIA BAIDAKHIA R/S RESIDENCE GOVT 15 28 56 50 56 57 22 9 140 138 278
MANMATH JENA-

9438161532
PARBATI JENA-8280432467 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 230 23-09-22 FRIDAY

240 HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH NUPS 21060707502
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 30 32 19 31 38 37 50

ANUPAMA CHAKRA-

8018792817

PRAMILA MUKHI-

88280433502
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 24-09-22 SATURDAY

241 25-09-22 SUNDAY

242
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

26-09-22 MONDAY

243 HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH NUPS 21060707502
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 30 32 19 31 38 37 50

ANUPAMA CHAKRA-

8018792817

PRAMILA MUKHI-

88280433502
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 27-09-22 TUESDAY

244 SASANGA CHHENAPADI BADTIRA BADTIRA AWC GOVT 9 15 10 10 15 25
AHALYA BEHERA-

8456977744

SABITRI DEHURY-

8280432469

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
25 28-09-22 WEDNESDAY

245 PANDADO CHENAPADI PODASINGIDI PODASINGIDI AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 36 28 31 33 64

SOUDAMINI ROUT-

8895541707
RUNU PALEI-8280432468 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 64 28-09-22 WEDNESDAY

246 BALIBAREI SOSO AMBANALIA
AMBANALIA MAHANTASAHI 

PS
21060703104

NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 18 19 22 27 32 47 46 52 98 9861960144 SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
98 29-09-22 THURSDAY

247 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA THAKURPATNA THAKURPATNA P.S. 21060703009
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 17 13 14 16 30

BISWAJEET ROUT-

7381166685

TILOTAMA MAHALLIK-

8280432455
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 30 29-09-22 THURSDAY

248
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

30-09-22 FRIDAY

249 SOSO SOSO KANPUR S.M.GIRLS.H.S,KANPUR 21060721003
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 25 25 20 31 31 9861965835

SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA-

8280433663

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
31 01-10-22 SATURDAY

250 SOSO SOSO NEUDANI NEUDANI P.S 21060721201
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 18 11 3 4 4 4 8 6 14 S.ROUT-9938411368 SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
14 01-10-22 SATURDAY

251 02-10-22 SUNDAY

252
HOLIDA

Y-

ASTAMI 

03-10-22 MONDAY

253
HOLIDA

Y-

NABAM

04-10-22 TUESDAY

254
HOLIDA

Y-

DASAM

05-10-22 WEDNESDAY

255 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI MAYURANACHA MAYURNACHA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 43 32 40 35 75

SASMITA SIMINIKIA-

9439556538
JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
75 06-10-22 THURSDAY

256 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI RAIGHATI RAIGHATI P.S. 21060711002
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 16 13 16 11 16 31 36 55 SARAT CH NAIK-7326994702 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
55 06-10-22 THURSDAY

HOLIDAY (GANESH PUJA)

HOLIDAY (NUAKHAI)

HOLIDAY (GANDHI JAYANTI)

HOLIDAY (MAHALAYA)



257 SADHA SUNDURAPAL SADHA SADHA-1 AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 16 47 45 47 45 92

KANAKALATA SAMAL-

9938547464

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
92 07-10-22 FRIDAY

258 SADHA SUNDARAPAL SADHA SADHA-2 AWC GOVT 20 38 25 33 30 63 RITARANI JENA-9938507035
LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
63 07-10-22 FRIDAY

259 HADAGARH HADAGARH PITANAU PITANAU AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 40 44 28 37 35 72

MANKUMARI UPADHYAYA-

7854052502

SASWATI CHATURPANI-

8280433503
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 72 08-10-22 SATURDAY

260 09-10-22 SUNDAY

261
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

10-10-22 MONDAY

262 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA-1 AWC 16 43 25 29 30 68 SAROJINI DAS-8598527513
KOUSALYA BEHERA-

8280432485
SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 68 11-10-22 TUESDAY

263 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 16 48 30 38 40 78

ASMITARANI MOHAPATRA-

9439059557
SRIMATI DAS-8280433482 SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 78 11-10-22 TUESDAY

264 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA MAHULIPANKHA MAHULIPANKHA AWC 30 20 16 20 16 36
BHANUMATI ROUT-

7873458869
BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
36 12-10-22 WEDNESDAY

265 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI SIADIMALIA SIADIMALIA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 33 67 48 65 50 115

TILOTAMA PADHURIA-

9178290986

ANITA MOHARANA-

8280433639

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
115 13-10-22 THURSDAY

266 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA ANDHARI ANDHARI AWC 21 13 32 22 23 45
RUKMANI MURMU-

9776580321

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
45 13-10-22 THURSDAY

267 D.J.PUR BANGORE D.J PUR DHANURJAYAPUR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 40 40 39 41 80

TRIBENI PADHURIA-

9777083935

BASANTI MUKHI-

8280432451
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 80 14-10-22 FRIDAY

268 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE RAMAHARI NPS 21060704902
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 18 13 11 32 30 62

SANTOSH TAMULIA-

8456846921

TILOTAMA MAHALLIK-

8280432455
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 15 14-10-22 FRIDAY

269 D.J.PUR BANGORE D.J PUR DHANURJAYAPUR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 40 40 39 41 80

TRIBENI PADHURIA-

9777083935

BASANTI MUKHI-

8280432451
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 80 15-10-22 SATURDAY

270 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE RAMAHARI NPS 21060704902
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 18 13 11 32 30 62

SANTOSH TAMULIA-

8456846921

TILOTAMA MAHALLIK-

8280432455
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 15 15-10-22 SATURDAY

271 SUNDAY 16-10-22 SUNDAY

272
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

17-10-22 MONDAY

273 DHANURJAYAPUR RAIGHATI PHULJHAR PHULJHAR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 31 26 20 23 23 46 PADMINI NAIK-8456913445 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAIK-

9439987899
46 18-10-22 TUESDAY

274 DHANURJAYAPUR HADAGARH KUSATIKRI KUSATIKIRI UGUPS 21060704801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 27 31 16 14 14 17 23 20 18 65 57 122 9668373275

SUBASINI DAKUA-

8280433504
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 122 18-10-22 TUESDAY

275 SOSO SOSO KANPUR KANPUR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 22 53 42 46 61 95

SARASWATI RAJ-

7873969964

SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA-

8280433663

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
95 19-10-22 WEDNESDAY

276 SOSO SOSO NEUDANI NEUDANI AWC GOVT 18 22 20 21 21 42
BANASMITA BEHERA-

7873589656
SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
42 19-10-22 WEDNESDAY

277 BALIBAREI SOSO BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 40 40 36 44 80

MANJULATA MALLICK-

8338848664

BINAPANI MALLICK-

8280433660

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
80 20-10-22 THURSDAY

278 BALLIBAREI SOSO BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 40 30 40 30 70

BASANTILATA SATPATHY-

7749819914

BINAPANI MALLICK-

8280433660
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 70 20-10-22 THURSDAY

279 BALLIBAREI SOSO SARUKANA SARUKANA NPS 21060703301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 23 20 20 20 20 10 26 34 60 9937673174

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 60 20-10-22 THURSDAY

280 SADHA SOSO MOUDA NISHAKAR H.S-MOUDA 21060716851
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 40 43 42 50 51 101 9556122065

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 101 21-10-22 FRIDAY

281 HATADIHI HATADIHI MATHA MATHA AWC GOVT 4 22 19 24 17 41
MALATI SAHOO-

8280433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
19 22-10-22 SATURDAY

282 HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI H.S. 21060708101
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 1 109 90 95 102 108 210 7504947864 RAMAMANI MOHANTY

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
210 22-10-22 SATURDAY

283 SUNDAY 23-10-22 SUNDAY

284 24-10-22 MONDAY

285 SOSO SOSO MOUDA MOUDA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 20 58 33 41 50 91

SASMITA GHADEI-

9937001945

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
91 25-10-22 TUESDAY

286 SADHA SOSO MOUDA MOUDA PS 21060716801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 15 18 27 19 26 33 38 71

APARAJITA BISWAL-

9777941734

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
71 25-10-22 TUESDAY

287
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

26-10-22 WEDNESDAY

288 DHENKA DHENKA BARIGAON NISHAKAR H.S,BARIGAON 21060705351
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 42 45 44 57 52 109

NARAYAN ROUT-

9776557270

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
109 27-10-22 THURSDAY

289 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI K.BALIAPAL K.BALIPAL PANCHAYAT H.S 21060711051
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 38 50 45 43 36 40 76 KALANDI JENA-9437671927 JABAHARI MARANDI

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
76 28-10-22 FRIDAY

290 PANDADO HATADIHI PANDADO PANDADO H.S 21060715601
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 57 44 39 51 58 109

SUBENDHU KU NATH-

9437719157
LIPSA GHADEI-8280433505

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
109 29-10-22 SATURDAY

291 SUNDAY 30-10-22 SUNDAY

292
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

31-10-22 MONDAY

293 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA PADHIRIPALLY
PADHIARIPALLY PANCHYAT 

H.S
21060713202

NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 24 64 88 70 68 62 130

AKANDALAMANI BARIK-

9438783375

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
130 01-11-22 TUESDAY

294 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BARAHI H.S,BANCHO 21060703405
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 92 142 114 117 113 230 9438389301

SANJULATA MUDULI-

8280432474

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
230 02-11-22 WEDNESDAY

295 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BARAHI H.S,BANCHO 21060703405
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 92 142 114 117 113 230 9438389301

SANJULATA MUDULI-

8280432474

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
230 03-11-22 THURSDAY

296 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA H.S 2106075501
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 83 76 81 98 87 185 SABITA BISWAL-9938677675 SRIMATI DAS-8280433482

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
185 04-11-22 FRIDAY

297 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA H.S 2106075501
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 83 76 81 98 87 185 SABITA BISWAL-9938677675 SRIMATI DAS-8280433482

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
185 05-11-22 SATURDAY

298 SUNDAY 06-11-22 SUNDAY

299
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

07-11-22 MONDAY

300 08-11-22 TUESDAY

301 SOSO SOSO SOSO BALUKESWAR H.S,SOSO 21060721301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 64 53 58 45 52 97

CHAMPABATI SINGH-

8280433657

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
97 09-11-22 WEDNESDAY

302 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI  GOVT. H.S 21060703002
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 23 90 67 79 82 85 167

HRUSIKESH CHAKRA-

9178511370
SHANTI DAS-8280432 SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 167 10-11-22 THURSDAY

303 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI  GOVT. H.S 21060703002
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 23 90 67 79 82 85 167

HRUSIKESH CHAKRA-

9178511370
SHANTI DAS-8280432 SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 167 11-11-22 FRIDAY

304 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE GIRLS H.S. 21060703702
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 44 28 76 76 9178511370

KAMALA PADHIARY-

8280432453

SUSHAMA JENA-

8018330747
76 12-11-22 SATURDAY

305 SUNDAY 13-11-22 SUNDAY

306
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

14-11-22 MONDAY

307 SASANGA CHHENAPADI SASANGA PANCHAYAT H.S,SASANGA 21060720302
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 42 122 116 105 107 212 S.PATRA-9937566550

APARNA BEHERA-

8280432463

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
212 15-11-22 TUESDAY

308 16-11-22 WEDNESDAY

309 SASANGA CHHENAPADI SASANGA PANCHAYAT H.S,SASANGA 21060720302
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 42 122 116 105 107 212 S.PATRA-9937566550

APARNA BEHERA-

8280432463

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
212 17-11-22 THURSDAY

HOLIDAY (KUMAR PURNIMA)

HOLIDAY (DIWALI)

HOLIDAY (RAHAS PURNIMA)

HOLIDAY (PRATHAMASTAMI)



310 HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI SASHIMANI G.H.S 21060708103
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 1 10 34 27 30 30 9938337283

RAMAMANI MOHANTY-

8280433606

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
30 18-11-22 TUESDAY

311 SADHA SUNDARAPAL SADHA SRI AUROBINDA UCHHA B.P. 21060717305
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 58 62 120 9437187018

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DASH-

9439998879
62 18-11-22 FRIDAY

312 DHANURJAYAPUR BANGORE BANGORE
BANGORE GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL
120 125 245 19-11-22 SATURDAY

313 SUNDAY 20-11-22 SUNDAY

314
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

21-11-22 MONDAY

315 DHANURJAYAPUR BANGORE BANGORE
BANGORE GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL
120 125 245 22-11-22 TUESDAY

316 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL GADACHANDI H.S. 21060709451
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 14 59 43 38 48 57 105 9937209514

RAJANIPRAVA SWAIN-

8280433665

MANORAMA DASH-

9439998879
105 23-11-22 WEDNESDAY

317 SADHA SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL GADACHANDI UP.S 21060715802
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 14 20 15 17 18 35 9438834180

RAJANIPRAVA SWAIN-

8280433665

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
35 23-11-22 WEDNESDAY

318 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI SIADIMALIA SIADIMALIA P.S 21060711301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 33 10 11 7 12 15 20 31 51

AMITA DAKHINI RAY-

9777366008

ANITA MOHARANA-

8280433639

BANAJALATA NAIK-

9439987899
51 24-11-22 THURSDAY

319 SULAN CHENAPADI SULAN SULAN-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 8 27 20 22 25 47

SUDAKHINAJENA-

8018833495
KUNI JENA-8280432465

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
47 25-11-22 FRIDAY

320 SULAN CHENAPADI SULAN SULANA-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 8 33 18 30 21 51 JAYANTI DAS-8018920212 KUNI JENA-8280432465

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
51 25-11-22 FRIDAY

321 SULAN CHHENAPADI SULAN SULANA P.S. 21060721802
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 12 15 12 18 22 27 29 56 SITARANI DAS-9438720633 KUNI JENA-8280432465

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
56 25-11-22 FRIDAY

322 DHANURJAYAPUR BANGORE DHANURJAYAPUR DHANURJAYAPUR UG H.S 21060704701
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 27 21 25 30 26 23 19 20 23 28 109 113 222 9583981996

BASANTI MUKHI-

8280432451
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 222 26-11-22 SATURDAY

323 SUNDAY 27-11-22 SUNDAY

324
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

28-11-22 MONDAY

325 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI RAIGHATI RAIGHATI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 89 70 85 111 155

KUNTALA KUMARI 

SENAPATI-9777741867
JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
155 29-11-22 TUESDAY

326 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI K.BALIAPAL K.BALIPAL AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 38 40 20 30 30 60 AMBITA NAIK-9556342820 JABADHARI MARANDI

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
60 29-11-22 TUESDAY

327 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI RAIGHATI RAIGHATI UGUPS 21060711001
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 42 60 28 17 20 19 23 34 78 71 149 9938979597 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
149 29-11-22 TUESDAY

328
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

30-11-22 WEDNESDAY

329 DHENKA DHENKA BELAMALA BELAMALA AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 17 38 27 35 30 65

RASMITA BHUYAN-

8018462799

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
65 01-12-22 THURSDAY

330 DHENKA DHENKA BELAMALA BELAMALA BHANRAPUR UPS. 21060720602
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 17 15 9 9 18

NARAYAN ARSHAL-

8908223728

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 18 01-12-22 THURSDAY

331 DHENKA DHENKA BELAMALA BELAMALA P.S 21060720601
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 15 10 11 7 7 23 19 42

ANUPAMA BHUYAN-

8018834292

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 42 01-12-22 THURSDAY

332 SADHA SOSO BALIA BALIA P.S. 21060720501
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 23 12 6 3 3 4 6 13 19

ANANTA KU.MALLICK-

9938801799
BANAJA PATRA-8280433659 BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 19 01-12-22 THURSDAY

333 SADHA SUNDURAPAL NAHA NAHA AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 20 42 30 40 32 72

KUNTALA SWAIN-

9937547390

SATYABATI JENA-

8280433670

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
72 02-12-22 FRIDAY

334 SADHA SUNDARAPAL NAHA NAHA P.S 21060717001
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 18 11 18 19 18 22 21 43 9658259048

SATYABATI JENA-

8280433670

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
43 02-12-22 FRIDAY

335 SADHA SUNDARAPAL NAHA ARNAPURNA UPS. 21060717002
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 20 28 11 10 21

HEMANTA KU.SAMAL-

8895540830

SATYABATI JENA-

8280433670

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
21 02-12-22 FRIDAY

336 SADHA SUNDURAPAL KANIARY KANIARY AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 17 35 24 25 34 59 DEEPIKA ROUT-7683809941

PUSPALATA JENA-

8280433669

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
59 03-12-22 SATURDAY

337 SADHA SUNDURAPAL KANIARY KANIARY MINI AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 17 25 15 19 21 40 PARBATI SETHY-9937625167 PUSPALATA JENA

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
40 03-12-22 SATURDAY

338 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA BHAGABAT JEW NUPS. 21060705701
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 28 22 14 23 29 22 27 40 40 80 9439515191 SRIMATI DAS-8280433482 SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 80 03-12-22 SATURDAY

339 SUNDAY 04-12-22 SUNDAY

340
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

05-12-22 MONDAY

341 AKARUA D.B.PUR AKARUA AKARUA-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 29 21 24 26 50

BASANTILATA JENA-

9938118375
SUJATA JENA-8280432475

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
50 06-12-22 TUESDAY

342 AKARUA D.B.PUR AKARUA AKARUA-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 40 40 42 38 80

RANGALATA PARIDA-

8280287822
SUJATA JENA-8280432475

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
80 06-12-22 TUESDAY

343 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BANCHO P.S. 21060703404
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 30 25 17 22 18 53 51 104

BISHNU PRASAD DAS-

9438055491

SANJULATA MUDULI-

8280432474
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 104 06-12-22 TUESDAY

344 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA-1 AWC GOVT 25 20 30 26 24 50 ANJANA PATRA-9776751020 SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 50 07-12-22 WEDNESDAY

345 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA BANIAPANKA-2 AWC GOVT 25 30 30 32 28 60
RASMILATA PUHAN-

9777411835
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 60 07-12-22 WEDNESDAY

346 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA PADHIRIPALLY MADHEISAHI P.S 21060713201
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 24 15 31 19 20 39

ARATILATA SWAIN-

9937505740

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
39 07-12-22 WEDNESDAY

347 SOSO G.O.V.T  G.H.S I 08-12-22 THURSDAY

348 PANDADO CHHENAPADI KARANJABATI KARANJABATI AWC GOVT 9 33 32 33 32 65 SUJATA ROUT-8456912983 SEBATI JENA-82804324 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 65 09-12-22 FRIDAY

349 PANDADO CHHENAPADI KARANGABATI KARANJABATI P.S 21060715501
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 9 18 8 20 7 14 24 27 51 9777677943 SEBATI JENA-82804324 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 51 09-12-22 FRIDAY

350 SOSO SOSO BERUNAPADI BERUNAPADI UGMES. 21060720701
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 18 17 15 14 15 19 20 9 39 45 84 M.AICHA-9937411542 BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 84 10-12-22 SATURDAY

351 SOSO SOSO BERUNAPADI BERUNAPADI AWC GOVT 18 80 35 52 63 115
MANORAMA BEHERA-

9776813314
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 115 10-12-22 SATURDAY

352 SUNDAY 11-12-22 SUNDAY

353
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

12-12-22 MONDAY

354 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR DADHIBAMANPUR DADHIBAMANPUR AWC GOVT 10 24 16 18 22 40
SATYABHAMA KHATUA-

9777274753

PADMABATI JENA-

8280432472
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 40 13-12-22 TUESDAY

355 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR AMBAGADIA AMBAGADIA AWC GOVT 12 28 20 20 28 48
RADHAMANI JENA-

8339987512

CHHABIRANI JENA-

8280432477

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
48 13-12-22 TUESDAY

356 SULAN CHHENAPADI JALASARPUR JALASARPUR P.S. 21060721701
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 9 19 12 20 23 28 29 27 56 9437787275

NIRMALA NAYAK-

8280432466

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
56 13-12-22 TUESDAY

357 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR BHATAKARUA BHATAKARUA P.S. 21060701001
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 8 7 10 6 8 18 21 39

BAIJANTIMALA RATH-

7504951587

TILLOTAMA SWAIN-

8280432476
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 39 14-12-22 WEDNESDAY

358 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR BHATAKARUA S.MAA MANGALA UPS. 21060701002
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 20 16 19 17 36

SANATAN SWAIN-

7381676018

TILLOTAMA SWAIN-

8280432476
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 36 14-12-22 WEDNESDAY

359 PADIARRYPALLY BANIAPANKA JADABANKA JADABANKA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 27 63 30 46 47 93 TRIBENI NAIK-9668704224

PUSPALATA NAIK-

8280432461

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913+X89
93 15-12-22 THURSDAY

360 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA JADABANKA JADABANKA P.S 21060713401
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 27 15 25 26 18 20 39 29 68

GOLAK CH.PUHAN-

9937121962

PUSPALATA NAIK-

8280432461

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
68 15-12-22 THURSDAY

361 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA PADHIRIPALLY MAA SUNEI RUPEI UPS. 21060713402
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 24 19 18 18 19 37

AST.TCHR-JAGANNATH-

9937343391

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
37 15-12-22 THURSDAY

362 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BANCHO-1 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 44 32 37 39 76

SUKANTILATA LENKA-

9438240652

SANJULATA MUDULI-

8280432474

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
76 16-12-22 FRIDAY



363 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BANCHO-2 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 47 28 43 32 75

SATYABHAMA BISWAL-

8908532095

MANORAMA JENA-

8280432471

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
75 16-12-22 FRIDAY

364 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO BANCHO-3 AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 43 36 42 37 79

SUKANTILATA LENKA-

9438240652

MANORAMA JENA-

8280432471

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
79 16-12-22 FRIDAY

365 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO ANANTA GOPAL MES. 21060703401
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 35 25 28 32 60 9438546028

MANORAMA JENA-

8280432471

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
60 17-12-22 SATURDAY

366 PADHIRIPALLY BANIAPANKA PADHIRIPALLY PADHIARIPALLY AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 24 76 44 60 60 120

PRIYAMBDA BAL-

9556227655

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
120 17-12-22 SATURDAY

367 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA PADHIRIPALLY PADHIARIPALLY NUPS. 21060713902
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 24 24 21 24 20 26 23 26 28 97 85 182

PRAFULLA KU.NAYAK-

9777683522

MANJULATA ROUT-

8280432460
SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 182 17-12-22 SATURDAY

368 SUNDAY 18-12-22 SUNDAY

369
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

19-12-22 MONDAY

370 SASANGA CHHENAPADI CHHENAPADI CHHENAPADI AWC GOVT 5 39 30 33 35 69
MAMATAMAYEE BEHERA-

9438783756
SANJU JENA-8280432470 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 69 20-12-22 TUESDAY

371 SASANGA CHENAPADI ASIA ASIA MUNDASAHI AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 9 32 35 36 31 67

SASHIREKHA BHUYAN-

8018100311

SABITRI DEHURY-

8280432469
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 67 20-12-22 TUESDAY

372 SASANGA CHHENAPADI ASIA ASIA MUNDASAHI P.S. 21060719602
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 9 13 8 7 11 46 22 13 35

ANANTA GOPAL BEHERA-

9437250583

SABITRI DEHURI-

8280432469

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
35 20-12-22 TUESDAY

373 PANDADO HATADIHI PANDADO PANDADO-1 AWC GOVT 5 40 30 37 33 70
OLD AWC DIDI-KANCHANA 

MOHANTY-9437514208

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
70 21-12-22 WEDNESDAY

374 PANDADO HATADIHI PANDADO PANDADO-2 AWC GOVT 5 30 24 52 29 54 BASANTI JENA
MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
54 21-12-22 WEDNESDAY

375 HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH HADAGARH AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 45 40 41 44 85

MANORAMA MISHRA-

7853807448

PRAMILA MUKHI-

8280433502
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 85 22-12-22 THURSDAY

376 BANGORE BANGORE BAGHUASAHI BAGHUASAHI AWC GOVT 22 10 35 21 24 45 MITANJALI MADHEI GOURI SAHOO-8280432452 SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 45 22-12-22 THURSDAY

377 DHENKA DHENKA PURUNAPANI PURUNAPANI AWC GOVT 22 30 21 26 25 51 GOURI KISKU-9437714507 SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 51 23-12-22 FRIDAY

378 DHENKA DHENKA KALIAMBA KALIAMBA AWC GOVT 11 32 21 33 20 53
CHANDINI MADHEI-

8018768556

BANESWARI MAJHI-

8280432484

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
53 23-12-22 FRIDAY

379 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SANAAMBAGADIA SANA AMBAGADHIA AWC GOVT 14 10 11 10 11 21 SUBASINI JENA-9937251069
LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
21 24-12-22 SATURDAY

380 PANDADO CHHENAPADI SARALAPASI SARALAPASI AWC GOVT 9 45 32 42 35 77
SULOCHANA NAIK-

7681042834
PARBATI JENA-8280432467

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
77 24-12-22 SATURDAY

381 25-12-22 SUNDAY

382
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

26-12-22 MONDAY

383 MAREIGAON HATADIHI ELAKANA ELAKANA AWC GOVT 2 27 26 18 35 53
RAJASREE ROUT-

9938252078
SUSILA JENA-8280433609

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
53 27-12-22 TUESDAY

384 HATADIHI HATADIHI BARDHANPUR BARDHANPUR AWC GOVT 5 42 12 10 22
RAJASREE ROUT-

9938252078
SUSILA JENA-8280433609

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
22 27-12-22 TUESDAY

385 HATADIHI HATADIHI ANA ANA UPMES 21060707902
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 2.5 16 14 10 10 20 8458073909

SATYABHAMA BARIK-

8280433608

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
20 27-12-22 TUESDAY

386 HATADIHI HATADIHI GOPE GOPE AWC GOVT 2 22 23 23 22 45 KAMINI BARIK-8018053500
NIRUPAMA ROUT-

8280433507

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
45 28-12-22 WEDNESDAY

387 HATADIHI HATADIHI DIGISAHI DIGISAHI AWC GOVT 2 12 33 15 18 33
NIRUPAMA ROUT-

8280433507

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
33 28-12-22 WEDNESDAY

388 HATADIHI HATADIHI ANA ANA P.S 21060707901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 2 12 16 15 8 12 21 15 36 9437177042

SATYABHAMA BARIK-

8280433608

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
36 28-12-22 WEDNESDAY

389 PADHIRIPALLY BANIAPANKA KAHALIGADIA KAHALIGADIA AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 30 37 23 28 32 60

SAROJBALA PADHI-

99377953681
BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
60 29-12-22 THURSDAY

390 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI NUABALIPAL NUABALIPAL PS 21060711302
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 38 24 22 30 40 70 SANTOSH DAS-9692550219 JABAHARI MARANDI

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
26 29-12-22 THURSDAY

391 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA ATURIKANA ATURIKANA AWC GOVT 21 46 35 45 36 81
NANDINI NAYAK-

7894023202

KANAKA PATRA-

8280432458

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
81 30-12-22 FRIDAY

392 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA ATURIKANA ATURIKANA P.S 21060713101
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 21 19 28 18 20 13 35 30 65

GOBARDHANA JENA-

8018055739

KANAKA PATRA-

8280432458

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
65 30-12-22 FRIDAY

393 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA ATURIKANA ATURIKANA UP.S 21060713102
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 21 15 13 13 11 24 9437454208

KANAKA PATRA-

8280432458

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
24 30-12-22 FRIDAY

394
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

31-12-22 SATURDAY

395 SUNDAY 01-01-23 SUNDAY

396 DHENKA DHENKA SANGAM SANGAM-1 AWC GOVT 20 43 48 41 42 83
MANJULATA BISWAL-

9938335875

LIZARANI BISWAL-

8280432486
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 83 02-01-23 MONDAY

397 DHENKA DHENKA SANGAM SANGAM-2 AWC GOVT 20 54 40 49 45 94 KUNJALATA PAHI SABITRI PATRA-8280433481 SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 94 02-01-23 MONDAY

398 DHENKA DHENKA SANGAM DENGACHUA AWC GOVT 20 21 19 20 20 40 DULLARI BESRA-9237133189 SABITRI PATRA-8280433481 SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 40 02-01-23 MONDAY

399 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA DANEIPUR DANEIPUR AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 25 21 21 25 46

RAMAMANI SETHY-

9178229682

MANJULATA MISHRA-

8280432459

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987912
46 03-01-23 TUESDAY

400 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA R.K.PUR R.K.PUR AWC GOVT 21 18 14 16 16 32
PRATIMA PANDA-

8658045504

MANJULATA MISHRA-

8280432459
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 32 03-01-23 TUESDAY

401 PADHIARIPALLY BANIAPANKA R.K.PUR R.K.PUR P.S 21060703210
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 21 15 5 13 10 19 20 16 36 9438355390

MANJULATA MISHRA-

8280432459

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
36 03-01-23 TUESDAY

402 SOSO SOSO SOSO SOSO NUPS. 21060721305
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 32 30 38 32 35 40 44 103 109 212 9438286673

CHAMPABATI SINGH-

8280433657
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 212 04-01-23 WEDNESDAY

403 SOSO SOSO SOSO SOSO NUPS. 21060721305
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 32 30 38 32 35 40 44 103 109 212 9438286673

CHAMPABATI SINGH-

8280433657
BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 212 05-01-23 THURSDAY

404 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI-1 AWC GOVT 23 15 40 21 24 45 LAXMIPRIYA BHUYAN SANTI DAS-8280432455 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 45 06-01-23 FRIDAY

405 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI-2 AWC GOVT 23 70 48 64 54 118 MANORAMA NAYAK SANTI DAS-8280432455 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 118 06-01-23 FRIDAY

406 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI P.S. 21060703003
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 23 19 18 21 24 26 39 36 75

RABINDRA KU.BISWAL-

9583420291
BASANTI DAS-8280432457 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 75 06-01-23 FRIDAY

407 BANGORE BANIAPANKA TILAGADIA TILAGADHIA AWC GOVT 17 35 27 27 35 62 SITA SOREN-7751059508
BASANTI PARIDA-

8280432456
SANDHYARANI BHUTIA 62 07-01-23 SATURDAY

408 BANGORE BANGORE NOTIA NOTIA P.S. 21060704703
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 25 23 22 23 17 11 35 42 77 8594998948

RATNAMANI SAHOO-

8280432454
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 77 07-01-23 SATURDAY

409 SUNDAY 08-01-23 SUNDAY

410
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

09-01-23 MONDAY

411 SOSO SOSO MARCHAIPADA MARCHAIPADA AWC GOVT 22 40 25 26 20 46
GITARANI MOHANTY-

8763053615
SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
46 10-01-23 TUESDAY

412 DHENKA DHENKA MUNDAKATI MUNDAKATI P.S.
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 7 6 8 6 5 15 13 28

GOBINDA CH.SANKHUA-

9937510038
KOUSALYA BEHERA BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 28 10-01-23 TUESDAY

413 SADHA SOSO JANTALAPADI JANTALAPADI MINI AWC GOVT 16 17 15 15 17 32
RASMILATA NAYAK-

9658097218

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
32 11-01-23 WEDNESDAY

414 SADHA SUNDARAPAL PADARUKHA PADARUKHA PS 21060717101
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 18 12 10 10 7 17 18 35

DHABALESWAR BHUYAN-

9853956680

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
35 11-01-23 WEDNESDAY

415 SADHA SUNDARAPAL PADARUKHA SANATAN UPS 21060717102
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 22 26 7 11 18

HRUSIKESH SAHOO-

9853630415

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
18 11-01-23 WEDNESDAY

HOLIDAY (X-MAS-DAY)



416 BALIBAREI BANIAPANKA RAGUDIA TIKARASAHI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 12 12 12 12 24 11 11 22

PADMABATI SAMAL-

7381634559

MINAKHI SAHOO-

8280433661

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
22 24 12-01-23 THURSDAY

417 BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR MES 40 32 72 12-01-23 THURSDAY

418 HADAGARH HADAGARH DALKI DALKI AWC GOVT 39
CHAMPABATI JENA-

9938052247
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 13-01-23 FRIDAY

419 14-01-23 SATURDAY

420 SUNDAY 15-01-23 SUNDAY

421
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

16-01-23 MONDAY

422 SADHA SUNDARAPAL MITHIGAON MITHIGAON P.S. 21060716901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 11 9 15 12 11 20 18 48

PRASANT KU.JENA-

8457835323

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
48 17-01-23 TUESDAY

423 SADHA SUNDARAPAL MITHIGAON PATAJAGULAI MES. 21060716902
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 21 21 16 25 27 52

MAHENDRA ROUT-

9178691610

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
52 17-01-23 TUESDAY

424 SADHA SUNDURAPAL MITHIGAON MITHIGAON AWC GOVT 18 50 34 44 40 84
PURNIMA SWAIN-

9777878712

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
84 17-01-23 TUESDAY

425 SADHA SUNDURAPAL SILAPOKHARI SILAPOKHARI AWC GOVT 21 17 13 16 14 30
HEMALATA AMANTA-

9658586654

PANKAJINI JENA-

8280433668

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
30 17-01-23 TUESDAY

426 DHENKA DHENKA BARIGAON BARIGAON AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 40 30 35 35 70

ANUPAMA PRADHAN-

9438805470

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483
SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 70 18-01-23 WEDNESDAY

427 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA
TENTULIPADI /DHARAMPUR 

AWC
22 12 11 12 11 23 23 18-01-23 WEDNESDAY

428 DHENKA DHENKA SANGAM G.D NUPS 21060706001
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 18 25 17 14 22 26 21 64 58 122 M.DEHURY-9658450413 SABITRI PATRA-8280433481

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
122 19-01-23 THURSDAY

429 SASANGA CHHENAPADI GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC GOVT 10 32 19 24 27 51
RITARANI NAYAK-

9438855107

BASANTA MANJARI NAYAK-

8280432464
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 51 20-02-23 FRIDAY

430 SASANGA CHHENAPADI GOPALPUR GOPALPUR P.S 21060720202
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 6 8 7 15 17 17 15 32 S.ROUT-9439391210

BASANTA MANJARI NAYAK-

8280432464
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 32 20-02-23 FRIDAY

431 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR KATHIASARA KATHIASARA AWC GOVT 12 13 7 10 10 20
BIJAYALAXMI NAYAK-

8455023618

TILLOTAMA SWAIN-

8280432476
PUSPALATA MOHANTY 20 20-02-23 FRIDAY

432 SASANGA CHHENAPADI CHORAGADIA CHORAGADIA P.S 21060719901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 3 2 2 2 2 7 8 15

BIDYUTPRABHA ROUT-

9937044552

BASANTA MANJARI NAYAK-

8280432464
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 15 20-02-23 FRIDAY

433 HADAGARH HADAGARH HARADABADI HARADABADI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 24 45 35 37 43 80

GITANJALI MURMU-

7894809277

 MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 80 21-02-23 SATURDAY

434 HADAGARH HADAGARH MADHUBAN MADHUBAN P.S 21060707602
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 19 21 17 24 23 22 46 51 97 9437750863

MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 97 21-02-23 SATURDAY

435 HADAGARH HADAGARH MADHUBAN MADHUBAN MAA KULEI MES. 21060707601
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 19 29 21 21 20 41 9438456458

MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 41 21-02-23 SATURDAY

436 SUNDAY 22-01-23 SUNDAY

437 23-01-23 MONDAY

438 SOSO SOSO KANPUR KANPUR  GOVT. SCHOOL 21060721002
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 20 22 26 24 50 9437952517 SNIDHARANI BEHERA BIDYUTLATA MALLICK 50 24-01-23 TUESDAY

439 DHENKA SUNDARAPAL JHANJHANA JHANJHANA AWC GOVT 13 58 42 55 45 100 BHARATI NAIK-7894069813
LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
100 25-01-23 WEDNESDAY

440 DHENKA SUNDARAPAL JHANJHANA JHANJHANA P.S 21060705601
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 13 16 19 11 11 13 26 31 57 9776777487

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
57 25-01-23 WEDNESDAY

441 DHENKA SUNDARAPAL JHANJHANA BANADURGA UPMES 21060705602
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 13 17 20 11 11 22 9938181096

LATAMANI PATRA-

8280433667

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
22 25-01-23 WEDNESDAY

442 26-01-23 THURSDAY

443 HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI-1 AWC GOVT 1 30 19 20 29 49
SITARANI MANDAL-

8456086282

RAMAMANI MOHANTY-

8280433606

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
49 27-01-23 FRIDAY

444 HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI-2 AWC GOVT 1 47 29 37 39 76
SUSANTI BEHERA-

8018613419

RAMAMANI MOHANTY-

8280433606

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
76 27-01-23 FRIDAY

445 PANDADO CHHENAPADI THUNIGAON THUNIGAON AWC GOVT 6 23 19 20 22 42
MAMATA KHANDEI-

7077455733
RUNU PALLEI-8280432465 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 42 28-01-23 SATURDAY

446 SASANGA CHHENAPADI ASIA ASIA P.S. 21060719601
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 9 1 8 11 1 6 10 10 20 9937441688

SABITRI DEHURI-

8280432469

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
20 28-01-23 SATURDAY

447 SUNDAY 29-01-23 SUNDAY

448
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

30-01-23 MONDAY

449
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

31-01-23 TUESDAY

450 HATADIHI HATADIHI ANA ANA AWC GOVT 2 24 16 18 22 40 SOUDAMINI-8895220455
SATYABHAMA BARIK-

8280433608

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
40 01-02-23 WEDNESDAY

451 HATADIHI HATADIHI JALAKALANGA JALAKALANGA AWC GOVT 0.5 22 16 18 20 38
BHANUMATI MUKHI-

7894303787

SANJULATA BEHERA-

8280433607

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
38 01-02-23 WEDNESDAY

452 HATADIHI HATADIHI JALAKALANGA JALAKALANGA UGMES 21060708201
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 0.5 9 8 14 13 17 18 25 52 50 102 9178024369 SANJULATA BEHERA

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
102 01-02-23 WEDNESDAY

453 DHENKA DHENKA MOTARGADHIA MOTORAGADHIA AWC GOVT 10 10 25 17 18 35
INDUMATI DHAL-

9937184343

PADMABATI BEHERA-

8280433656
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 35 02-02-23 THURSDAY

454 DHENKA DHENKA MOTARGADHIA MOTORAGADHIA P.S 21060705801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 11 9 9 11 10 17 18 35

SUMITRABALA CHAKRA-

9937980829

PADMABATI BEHERA-

8280433656
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 35 02-02-23 THURSDAY

455 DHENKA DHENKA DHENKA UTTARESWARA UPS 21060705802
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 16 16 14 9 9 18 9658450567

KOUSALYA BEHERA-

8280432485
SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 18 02-02-23 THURSDAY

456 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI SARAMUNDI SARAMUNDI AWC GOVT 150 30 32 25 31 56
SUBHALAXMI NAIK-

8763769382

SANJULATA MADHEI-

8280433641
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 56 03-02-23 FRIDAY

457 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI MALLIPASI MALLIPASSI AWC GOVT 150 32 45 26 27 53
SANJULATA MADHI-

8280433641
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 53 03-02-23 FRIDAY

458 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR SINGDOV SINGDOV AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 43 22 34 31 65 SANJUKTA DEI-9438856761 SANDHYARANI DEHURY

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
65 04-02-23 SATURDAY

459 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR SINGDOV NUA SINGDOV P.S 21060703601
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 15 10 12 11 9 8 9 17 ARATI DEHURY-8895615837 SANDYARANI DEHURI PUSPALATA MOHANTY 17 04-02-23 SATURDAY

460 BANCHO DADHIBAMANPUR BANCHO ANANTA GOPAL P.S 21060703402
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 12 5 10 2 6 3 18 17 35 8280251450

MANORAMA JENA-

8280432471

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
35 04-02-23 SATURDAY

461 SUNDAY 05-02-23 SUNDAY

462
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

06-02-23 MONDAY

463 HATADIHI HATADIHI KAPUNDI KAPUNDI AWC GOVT 3 32 23 30 25 55
PRIYADARSINI NANDA-

9437751585

SATYABHAMA BARIK-

8280433608

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
55 07-02-22 TUESDAY

464 HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI HATADIHI NUPS 21060708102
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 1 27 21 20 21 39 23 27 8 97 85 182 9438242189 RAMAMANI MOHANTY

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
182 07-02-22 TUESDAY

465 DHENKA DHENKA LAKHABINDHA LAKHABINDHA AWC GOVT 13 28 30 27 31 58 SRIMATI DAS SUKANTI JENA-9439987910 58 08-02-22 WEDNESDAY

466 PANDADO DHENKA TENTULIPADI TENTULIPADI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 17 30 16 . 30

INDUMATI DHAL-

9937127483

PADMABATI BEHERA-

8280433656
SUKANTI JENA-9239987910 30 08-02-22 WEDNESDAY

467 PANDADO DHENKA TENTULIPADI TENTULIPADI PROJECT UPS 21060715603 GOVT 17 6 6 6 8 5 17 19 36
PRASANT KU.TRIPATHY-

9437751094

PRAVASINI JENA-

8280433508

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
36 08-02-22 WEDNESDAY

468 BANGORE BANGORE SANKHANA SANKHANA AWC GOVT 25 21 24 21 24 45
MAMATA SAHOO-

9668572247

RATNAMANI SAHOO-

8280432454
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 45 09-02-22 THURSDAY

HOLIDAY (REPUBLIC DAY)

HOLIDAY (MAKARA SANKRANTI)

HOLIDAY (NETAJI JAYANTI)



469 BALLIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALLIBAREI BALIBAREI HARIJANASAHI P.S. 21060703001
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 23 12 10 13 12 7 20 24 44

KIRANBALA PARIDA-

9776752454
BASANTI DAS-8280432457 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 44 09-02-22 THURSDAY

470 PADHHIARYPALLY BANIAPANKA KURADIGHASA KURADHIGHASA AWC GOVT 27 36 20 27 29 56 PRATIVA MANJARI BEHERA BASANTI DAS-8280432457 SANDHYA RANI BHUTIA 56 10-02-22 FRIDAY

471 BALIBAREI BANIAPANKA BALIBAREI BALIBAREI-3 AWC GOVT 23 41 39 43 37 80
PRATIMA ROUT-

9583978037
BASANTI DAS-8280432457

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
80 11-02-22 SATURDAY

472 BALIBAREI SOSO NUAGAON NUAGAON UPS 21060703006
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 27 26 17 14 31 9861472272 BANAJA PATRA-8280433659

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
31 11-02-22 SATURDAY

473 BALIBAREI SOSO NUAGAON NUAGAON P.S 21060703007
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 15 18 21 21 25 31 34 65 N.BEHERA-9583203286 BANAJA PATRA-8280433659

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
65 11-02-22 SATURDAY

474 SUNDAY 12-02-22 SUNDAY

475
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

13-02-22 MONDAY

476 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL AWC GOVT 14 74 65 68 71 139
PREMALATA PATRA-

9583919792

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
139 14-02-22 TUESDAY

477 SOSO SOSO AMBANALIA AMBANALIA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 18 54 37 41 50 91

BINAPANI TRIPATHY-

9777927321
SULOCHANA MOHANTY

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
91 14-02-22 TUESDAY

478 HADAGARH HADAGARH KUSATIKRI KUSATIKIRI-1 AWC GOVT 27 64 45 44 65 109
LAXMIPRIYA NAIK-

9178567964

SUBASINI DAKUA-

8280433504

DAMAYANTI BISWAL-

9439987906
109 15-02-22 WEDNESDAY

479 HADAGARH HADAGARH KUSATIKRI KUSATIKRI-2 AWC GOVT 27 65 55 65 55 120
KIRANBALA 

NAIK7751946993

SUBASINI DAKUA-

8280433504

DAMAYANTI BISWAL-

9439987906
120 15-02-22 WEDNESDAY

480 HADAGARH HADAGARH CHANCHALAPADA CHANCHALAPADA P.S. 21060721901
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 23 12 14 6 13 8 20 17 37

BRUNDABAN DAKUA-

9632989043
DAULA PATRA-8280433499 BASANTI JENA-9439987911 37 15-02-22 WEDNESDAY

481 SULAN CHHENAPADI JALASARPUR JALASARPUR AWC GOVT 9 30 45 31 34 65
MANOJA MANJARI ROUT-

9556363308

NIRMALA NAYAK-

8280432466

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
65 16-02-22 THURSDAY

482 SULAN CHHENAPADI ABULPURA ABULPURA AWC GOVT 10 25 38 26 31 57 9438077463
TILOTAMA MAHALLIK-

8280432455
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 57 16-02-22 THURSDAY

483 SULAN CHHENAPADI SULAN SULAN JALASARPUR MES 21060721801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 42 27 41 39 80 9658131317 KUNI JENA-8280432465 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 80 16-02-22 THURSDAY

484 SASANGA CHHENAPADI SASANGA SASANGA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 40 36 36 40 76

MANJULATA ROUT-

7381411338

APARNA BEHERA-

8280432463
SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 76 17-02-22 FRIDAY

485 SASANGA CHHENAPADI SASANGA BAIDHARA NUPS 21060720301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 20 23 20 22 17 24 31 1 59 59 118 9439391363 APARNA BEHERA SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 118 17-02-22 FRIDAY

486 18-02-22 SATURDAY

487 SUNDAY 19-02-22 SUNDAY

488
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

20-02-22 MONDAY

489 DHANURJAYAPUR BANIAPANKA NUARAGUDI NUARAGUDI AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 14 23 30 26 27 53 9938599574

KANAKA PATRA-

8280432458

SANDHYARANI BHUTIA-

9439987913
53 21-02-23 TUESDAY

490 DHANURJAYAPUR BANGORE BANGORE GOPABANDHU NUPS 21060704702
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20

MANOJA MANJARI ROUT-

9437654232

TILOTAMA MAHALLIK-

8280432455
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 21-02-23 TUESDAY

491 PANDADO CHHENAPADI RANGAMATIA RANGAMATHIA AWC GOVT 5 24 16 17 23 40
JAYANTI MUNDA-

9668143806
RUNU PALEI-8280432404

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
40 22-02-23 WEDNESDAY

492 PANDADO CHHENAPADI PODASINGIDI PODASINGIDI NUPS. 21060715701
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 10 14 16 16 11 5 4 31 35 66

KUMUDUNI RANA-

7504069660
RUNU PALEI-8280432404

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
66 22-02-23 WEDNESDAY

493 HATADIHI HATADIHI MATHA BISHNUPRIYA BALASHRAMA
7791190F1998-

1989
RESIDENCE PVT 6 30 28 47 29 24 71 71

BAIDHAR NAYAK-

8895192448

MALATI SAHOO-

8180433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
71 22-02-23 WEDNESDAY

494 HATADIHI HATADIHI KUNDISAHI KUNDISAHI AWC GOVT 4 35 25 31 29 60
JAYANTI MUDULI-

9938019226

MALATI SAHOO-

8280433506

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
60 23-02-23 THURSDAY

495 PANDADO HATADIHI PANDADO PANDADO UGMES. 21060715602
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 5 24 16 25 20 13 10 7 57 55 112 NIRAKAR JENA-9437653710

PRAVASINI JENA-

8280433508

MADHUSMITA GIRI-

9439987904
112 23-02-23 THURSDAY

496 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE GOVT. NUPS 21060703703
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 27 33 34 40 49 42 32 59 91 98 189

NARAYANA CH.LENKA-

9437317491

KAMALA PADHIARY-

8280432453
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 189 24-02-23 FRIDAY

497 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE GOVT. NUPS 21060703703
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 20 27 33 34 40 49 42 32 59 91 98 189

NARAYANA CH.LENKA-

9437317491

KAMALA PADHIARY-

8280432453
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 189 25-02-23 SATURDAY

498 SUNDAY 26-02-23 SUNDAY

499
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

27-02-23 MONDAY

500
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

28-02-23 TUESDAY

501 SASANGA CHHENAPADI BADTIRA BADTIRA AWC GOVT 9 15 10 10 15 25
AHALYA BEHERA-

8456977744

SABITRI DEHURY-

8280432469

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
25 01-03-23 WEDNESDAY

502 PANDADO CHENAPADI PODASINGIDI PODASINGIDI AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 36 28 31 33 64

SOUDAMINI ROUT-

8895541707
RUNU PALEI-8280432468 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 64 01-03-23 WEDNESDAY

503 SASANGA CHHENAPADI BADTIRA BADTIRA P.S. 21060719701
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 9 3 1 2 1 3 6 9 15

SUKANTILATA MISHRA-

9439892667

SABITRI DEHURI-

8280432469

SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 

NAYAK
15 01-03-23 WEDNESDAY

504 HADAGARH DHENKA CHAPAL CHAPAL AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 11 23 20 23 20 43

HEMALATA NAYAK-

9668123864

KOUSALYA BEHERA-

8280482485

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
43 02-03-23 THURSDAY

505 HADAGARH HADAGARH MADHUBAN MADHUBAN AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 19 47 37 46 40 84

MANDODARI NAIK-

8018238240

MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 84 02-03-23 THURSDAY

506 HADAGARH HADAGARH SANKATAPALIA SANKATAPALIA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 18 40 39 45 34 79 BINATI NAIK-8018108082

MALATI MURMU-

8280433500
BASANTI JENA-9439987911 79 02-03-23 THURSDAY

507 ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA GOVT 03-03-23 FRIDAY

508 ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA GOVT 04-03-23 SATURDAY

509 SUNDAY
HOLIDA

Y(PANC

HAYAT

05-03-23 SUNDAY

510
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

06-03-23 MONDAY

511 07-03-23 TUESDAY

512 08-03-23 WEDNESDAY

513 ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA GOVT 09-03-23 THURSDAY

514 PANDADO CHHENAPADI BAIDAKHIA BAIDAKHIA R/S RESIDENCE GOVT 15 28 56 50 56 57 22 9 140 138 278
MANMATH JENA-

9438161532
PARBATI JENA-8280432467 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 230 10-03-23 FRIDAY

515 PANDADO CHHENAPADI BAIDAKHIA BAIDAKHIA R/S RESIDENCE GOVT 15 28 56 50 56 57 22 9 140 138 278
MANMATH JENA-

9438161532
PARBATI JENA-8280432467 SASWATI PRIYADARSINI 230 11-03-23 SATURDAY

516 SUNDAY 12-03-23 SUNDAY

517
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

13-03-23 MONDAY

518 DHENKA DHENKA BARIGAON BARIGAON UGMES 21060705301
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 22 17 16 12 14 15 14 14 50 47 97

KISHORE CH.ROUT-

9438190456

TAPASWINI JENA-

8280433483

SUKANTI JENA-

94399987910
97 14-03-23 TUESDAY

519 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL UGUPS GOVT 14 96 91 187 8339907770
RAJANI PRABHA SWAIN-

8280433665

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
187 15-03-23 WEDNESDAY

520 JAMBHIRA SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL SUNDARAPAL UGUPS GOVT 14 96 91 187 8339907770
RAJANI PRABHA SWAIN-

8280433665

MANORAMA DAS-

9439998879
187 16-03-23 THURSDAY

521 JUNAPASI JUNAPASI AWC 26 25 51 17-03-23 FRIDAY

HOLIDAY (SHIVA RATRI)

HOLIDAY (DOLA PURNIMA)

HOLIDAY (HOLI)



522 JUNAPASI JUNAPASI P.S 17-03-23 FRIDAY

523 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR AKARUA BRAMHANIDEVI NUPS 21060700801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 28 24 25 35 30 45 47 100 108 208 9438153883 SUJATA JENA-8280432475 PUSPALATA MOHANTY 208 18-03-23 SATURDAY

524 SUNDAY 19-03-23 SUNDAY

525
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

20-03-23 MONDAY

526 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR AKARUA BRAMHANIDEVI NUPS 21060700801
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 10 28 24 25 35 30 45 47 100 108 208 9438153883 SUJATA JENA-8280432475 PUSPALATA MOHANTY 208 21-03-23 TUESDAY

527
REVIEW CUM 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

MEETING AT 

22-03-23 WEDNESDAY

528 BANCHO BANCHO NUPS
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 50 50 100 23-03-23 THURSDAY

529 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE-2 AWC GOVT 20 35 27 36 26 62
MINATI PADHIARI-

9937125842
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 62 24-03-23 FRIDAY

530 BANGORE BANGORE TILESAHI,BANGORE BANGORE-4 AWC GOVT 20 51 43 49 45 94
GAYATRI BEHERA-

9178287285
SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 94 24-03-23 FRIDAY

531 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE-1 AWC GOVT 20 41 29 30 40 70 SUJATA PALEI-9583779050 SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 70 25-03-23 SATURDAY

532 BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE BANGORE-3 AWC GOVT 20 42 45 39 41 80 8338962997 SUSAMA JENA-8018330747 80 25-03-23 SATURDAY

533 SUNDAY 26-03-23 SUNDAY

534
REFFERAL-CUM-

REVIEW MEETING 

DAY

27-03-23 MONDAY

535 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR BHATAKARUA BHATAKARUA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 28 18 24 22 46

BASANTILATA ROUT-

9438414333

TILLATAMMA SWAIN-

8280432476

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
46 28-03-23 TUESDAY

536 AKARUA DADHIBAMANPUR GHOSARAPADA GHOSARAPADA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 8 30 18 25 23 48

SUBHADRA BEHERA-

9556799566

TILLATAMMA SWAIN-

8280432476

PUSPALATA MOHANTY-

9439998884
48 28-03-23 TUESDAY

537 SOSO SOSO SOSO SOSO-1 AWC
NON-

RECIDENCE
GOVT 20 45 35 40 40 80

KHAIRUN NISHA-

9556223495

SATYABHAMA NAHAK-

8280433658

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

939987909
80 29-03-23 WEDNESDAY

538 SOSO SOSO SOSO SOSO-2 AWC GOVT 20 52 35 45 42 87 ANITA DHADA-7609022230
CHMPABATI SINGH-

8280433657

BIDYUTLATA MALLICK-

9439987909
87 29-03-23 WEDNESDAY

539 30-03-23 THURSDAY

540 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI BHANARA BHANARA AWC
NON-

RESIDENCE
G0VT 40 29 23 25 27 52 KABITA NAIK-7684018623 JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
52 31-03-23 FRIDAY

541 K.BALIPAL RAIGHATI BHANARA BHANARA P.S. 21060710601
NON-

RESIDENCE
GOVT 45 6 10 22 16 6 18 15 33

MANGAL HASADA 

9178843301
JASODA HO-8280433640

BANAJALATA NAYAK-

9439987899
33 31-03-23 FRIDAY

HOLIDAY (RAMANABAMI)


